STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	2	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	iling Officer fo	T
1. Return copy or recorded original to: Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 352	291		ACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER ne, Number & Filing Office		
Attention:				m	a
Pre-paid Acct. # 2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)			4	# H H
				Ö	264 IFT PROBA 18
Hermane. For 2323 Hwy 1	~' / '			 	1
. 12				00	
Monteualb F	H 35115				
Social Security/Tax ID #				#	
	ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)	_		ă T	1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
			•	₩. ₩	
					77
Social Security/Tax ID #					
Additional deblors on attached UCC-E	•				
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Personal Alabama Power Company	on)	4. ASSR	SNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last	Name First if a Person)
600 North 18th Street	•				
Birmingham, Alabama 352	91				
Social Security/Tax ID #		_			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-I The Financing Statement Covers the Following			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The heat pump(s) and all r	elated materials, parts, accesso	ries and	l replacements thereto,		
located on the property des	cribed on Schedule A attached	d hereto	•		
HEAT Pump	WIN MCC OPOR100	OF	3/N K1291 K22H	5A. Enter Back	Code(s) From of Form That
HEAT Strip	M/W BAYHTRNIA:	BAB	5/N R152YR52H 5/N P332RBK1D	Best Collat By Th	Describes The eral Covered is Filing:
,					is Filing: 0 0
For value received Debtor	hereby grants a security inter	act to S	correct Darty in the	_6	-
foregoing collateral.	nercoj granto a security micr	cat to th	cured rarty in the		
Record Owner of Property: Cros			x in Real Estate Records		
					
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral This statement is filed without the debtor's sign:		7 Comp	nen nels suban dilian suish about trade and final and		~ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another		The in	ete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: itial indebtedness secured by this financing staten		19.13
already subject to a security interest in another to this state.	r jurisdiction when debtor's location changed		age tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$ s financing statement covers timber to be cut, cro	<u>_</u>	and is to be cross
Which is proceeds of the original collateral des perfected.	scribed above in which a security interest is	indexe	id in the real estate mortgage records (Describe re rest of record, give name of record owner in Box	al estate and if	debtor does not have
acquired after a change of name, identity or co as to which the filing has lapsed.	orporate structure of debtor		Signature(s) of Secured Par (Required only if filed without debtor's Sig	ty(ies) nature — see l	Box 6)
Nermon C. Facht	<u></u>				
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	/		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	xuman_		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		m/
Type Name of Individual or Business	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Type Name of Individual or Business		
	FILING OFFICER COPY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		STANDARD FORM — UNIFO	RM COMMERCI	AL CODE — FORM UCC-1

16:48 05.10.2000 FROM RICHARD R. HARRISON Send Tax Notice to: (Name) -This insertment was prepared by 2129 Huy 17 Michell A. Spears (Address) Montevello AL 35115 203/465-5107 P.O. Box 119 *****MININUM VALUE: \$1,000.00***** 205/665-5076 Montevallo, AL 33115-0001 WARRANTY DEED KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. STATE OF ALABAMA One and 00/100---(\$1.00)----- and other good and valuable CHELBY That in consideration of __ to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by the grantee herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I or we. Richard R. Harrison, an unmarried man also known as Richard Ryan Marrison or R. R. Harrison, (herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, bargain, self and convey unto therein referred to ax grantee, whether one or morel, the following described real estate, situated in SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND INCORPORATED HEREWITH, AS THOUGH FULLY SET OUT MEREIN. Ins. • 1995-80880 • 08/03/1986-20860 .. ORING PH CERTIFIED TO HAVE AND TO HOLD. To the said GRANTEE, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever. And I livel do, for myself tourselves) and for my tours heirs, executors and administrators, covenant with said grantee, his. her or their helps and emigra, that I am two aret towfully seized in fee simple of said premiecs; that they are free from all engumbrances, unless otherwise stated above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aformald; that I (we) will, and my tours heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said grantes, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever, against the labelul claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHERBOR, I (we) have hereunto set my (out) hand(s) and seeils) this day of (Seal) (Scal) STATE OF ALABAMA a Notary Public in and for said County. the undersigned authority In suid State, horeby certify that RICHARD R. HARRISON is known to me, seknowledged before me on this executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date. is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance. Its where manicist

Citien under my hand and official seal, this...

My Commission Expires:

ARCA

RTIFIED

CE

AM

19

42

SHELBY COUNTY

-02648

2001

A. TIBLING

Two parcels of land located in the M.W. Quarter of Section 8, Township 22 Bouth, Range 3 West, dentaining a total of 18.00 acres more or less and being more particularly described as follows:

Combende at the NE Corner of the NH 1/4 of said Section 8; thence run 8 8 deg. 00' 05" %, 2006.39 feet; thence 91 day. 33' 24" right 499.69 feet running N 88 deg. 26' 41" W to the Point of Deginning; thence W 88 deg. 66' 24" 8, 361.18 feet to the centerline of Shelby County Highway 17; thence H 42 deg. 12' 44" E, along said menterline 105.73 feet; thence # 40 deg. 13' 24" M, 150.04 teet; thence W 36 deg. 82' 32" E, 133.24 feet; thence W 31 deg. 85' 44" E, 118.79 feet; thence # 64 deg. 39' 17" E. 33.16 feet; thence # 72 deg. 38' 39" E 61.06 feet; thence 8 3 deg. 04' 10" W elong King Creek, 41.68 feet; thence 8 16 deg. 33' 55" W, 106.00 feet; thence 8 26 deg. 18' 28" W, 82.64 feet; thende \$ 25 deg. 58' 36" W, 51.88 feet; thende 8 2 deg. 95' 18" W, 167.62 fact; thence \$ 32 deg. 15' 28" E. 37.94 feet to the Point of Beginning, less and except hat R.O.W. for Highway 17. Containing 1.40 acres, more or less.

LEGAL CHECKLYTTON WAS TRUME SHOUL STRINGS OF CAME & AMBRICATION MADISTRANCE, THE., DANTON Y. CHIER, AL. MISS. NO. 16405 AND DATED JULY, 1990, PRESENT, ALABOUR.

Commende at the Northeast Corner of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 6, Township 22 South, Range 3 West: thence 8 00 deg. 00' 04" B and along the east line of said 1/4-1/4 section 179.85 feet; thence 8 20 deg. 43' 28' W and run 143.49 Zeet; thence 5 13 deg. 56' 06" W and run 239.62 feet; thence 8 28 deg. 19' 27" W and run 328.34 feet; thence 8 40 deg. 36' 13" W and stin 68.45 feet to the Point of Beginning, said point being on a gurve to the left having a central angle of 30 deg. 18' 29" and a radius of 806.70 feet; thande along the chord of said ourve B 23 deg. 24' 25' W and run 431,77 feet to the Point of "NEVERSE" ourve, having a central angle of 28 deg. 55' 12" and 4 radios of 833.17 feet; thence slong the shord of said ourve 8 22 deg. 42' 47" W and run 416.09 feet; thence N 86 deg. 66' 34" W and run 364.90 Cast) thence # 05 deg. 57' 87" E and run 957.00 Feet; thence # 55 deg. 40' 26" W and run 78.78 feet; thence N 32 deg. 51' 97" W and run 38.65 feet; thenbe N 29 deg. 17' 56" W and run 97.87 feet; thence N 39 deg. 53' 83" W and run 84.01 feet; thence M 36 deg. 14" 52" W and run 68.57 feet; thence M 24 deg, 30' 41" W and run 102.94 feet; thence W 24 deg. 30' 28" W and run 50.00 Teet; thence # 70 deg. 64' 41" E and run 28.88 feet; thence 8 85 deg. 53' 43" E and run 547.65 feet; thence 8 18 deg. 34' 00" W and run 300.00 feet; thence 8 54 deg. 25' 00" E and run 333,67 fair; thence 5 42 deg. 81' 86" E and run 287.35 feat to the Point of Beginning. Containing 16.64 acres, more or less.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION WAS TAKED FROM MENUTY OF J.S. PILKINGTON, NL. 1889. NO. 1304 AND DATED STANDARY, 1982, and PREDICTED BY MAD S. LECAS, 18 UNDER CHOVE NOAD, JECTOCK, N. 30005, THE MINISTER 1-305-480-2100.

COLUMN RECEIVED R. MANUFACE, HENDY REMOVED IN HINESELF, FOR AND DESCRIPTION. THEN OF MES CON LEGIE, A LIFE MOTHER WITHIN THE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION REAL, METHER.

DATE: 2/4/25

RICHOLD R. HARRISON

Inst . 1995-Edges

09/03/1998-ED990 DBIRD PH CERTIFIED MUTTH CROUD MANY & MANY

END

2001